



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 1816 of 2026

Shyamveer Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Om Prakash Tripathi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Learned A.G.A. submits that his file is not available today.

List on 23rd April, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 6, 2026

Bhaskar